

TIP NO

14.560 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
NC 16 & 4 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

			BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC			MAYMEAD INC MOUNTAIN CITY, TN		
ROADWAY								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		75,800.00		70,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	540 TON	44.00	23,760.00	40.00	21,600.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	15.08 SMI	2,650.00	39,962.00	2,500.00	37,700.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	753 TON	40.00	30,120.00	35.00	26,355.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	103,842 SY	2.80	290,757.60	2.09	217,029.78
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,350 SY	17.55	58,792.50	11.00	36,850.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	17,876 TON	59.00	1,054,684.00	63.25	1,130,657.00
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	966 TON	62.00	59,892.00	63.25	61,099.50
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,138 TON	630.00	716,940.00	624.00	710,112.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	540 TON	190.00	102,600.00	140.00	75,600.00
0011	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	100 LF	43.00	4,300.00	200.00	20,000.00
0012	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	448 SF	6.25	2,800.00	6.25	2,800.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	698 SF	6.25	4,362.50	6.25	4,362.50
0014	4423000000-N	SP	WZ DIGITAL SPD LMT SIGNS	5 EA	550.00	2,750.00	550.00	2,750.00
0015	4424000000-N	SP	WZ PRESENCE LIGHTING	14 EA	330.00	4,620.00	330.00	4,620.00
0016	4434000000-N	1140	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	12 EA	47.50	570.00	47.50	570.00
0017	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		70,000.00		100,000.00
0018	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	250 HR	80.00	20,000.00	75.00	18,750.00
0019	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP / LOOP CLOSURE	2 EA	1,250.00	2,500.00	1,250.00	2,500.00
0020	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) SINGLE LANE CLOSURE	20 EA	2,200.00	44,000.00	2,200.00	44,000.00
0021	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4*90	3,500 LF	0.76	2,660.00	0.65	2,275.00
0022	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6*90 MILS	87,575 LF	0.63	55,172.25	0.85	74,438.75
0023	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8*90 MILS	500 LF	2.75	1,375.00	5.00	2,500.00
0024	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	4,500 LF	3.75	16,875.00	5.00	22,500.00
0025	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	162 LF	13.25	2,146.50	8.00	1,296.00
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	33 EA	135.00	4,455.00	150.00	4,950.00
0027	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	336,750 LF	0.14	47,145.00	0.14	47,145.00
0028	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED PAVEMENT MARKER	505 EA	60.00	30,300.00	50.00	25,250.00
0029	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		1.00		15,000.00
0030	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1 EA	650.00	650.00	450.00	450.00
0031	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	975 LF	12.00	11,700.00	14.00	13,650.00
0032	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	275 LF	2.00	550.00	4.50	1,237.50
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,782,240.35	TOTAL	2,798,048.03
ROADWAY					SUB-TOTAL	2,782,240.35	SUB-TOTAL	2,798,048.03

2025CPT.12.06.10551, 2025CPT.12.06.20551

TIP NO

14.560 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
NC 16 & 4 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	1	2,782,240.35
MAYMEAD INC	2	2,798,048.03

Compiled by:
Areg Butten